Digital readout
Vision 700-3
Willtec Messtechnik ek   Eschenweg 4   79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0   Fax:07665/93465-22   Email:info@willtec.de   Internet:www.willtec.de
I
n
d
ic

Input
axes LCD Power supply Resolution
Ordering example
Example: COUNTER VI7 3 3 TO L 230V 0 10
VI7 3 3 TO L 230V 0 10
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
= any typeIN
TO = lathe
FR = miller
0 = standard red
1 = flush-mounted red
4 = standard green
5 = flush-mounted green
Machine type
L = with LCD
N = without LCD
Manufacturer:
Main functions
Self-testing
Zero approaching alert
Device diagnostic
Setting the type of spindle rotation speed
Inversion of counting direction
Constant pitch
Absolute/Incremental counting
Variable resolution
Scale factor
LCD Version
Language selection
Peripheral speed calculation
Taper calculation
Angular speed calculation
Automatic taper calculation
Memory clearing
Midpoint calculation
Round flange
Calculator
Programming the memory block
Special functions recall
mm/inch conversion
Linear correction
100 origins of the axes
Scale factor displaying
Threads calculation